NAMN
FOLKSAM LIV
FOLKSAM LO FOND
DANICA PENSION
ICKE VALJARE
FOLKSAM (FS)
FOLKSAM (PBF)
FOLKSAM (SP)
FOLKSAM (FS)

2012-04-26  2012-05-30 2012-06-11

4014
0

0

12 203
2 300
2264
2819
0

23 600

2653
0

0
2343
8 096
1334
1668
0

16 094

0 2815 -252 2105

0 9 -9 1034

0 9 -9 0

990 54 117 32 370 5003
15180 20516 8 648 2 668
3462 6 859 3348 1155
3964 7 959 3894 1556
0 0 0 0

23 596 92 284 47 990 13521

2690
1123
0

24 556
11 500
4601
5470
0

49 940

4094
0

0

16 257
6072
3229
4041

33693

3340
1558
0

20 616
7912
4071
4 885
0

42 382

1336
781

0

17 234
5336
2805
3231
0
30723

2012-06-27 2012-07-27 2012-08-02 2012-08-29 2012-09-26 2012-10-30 2012-11-28 2012-12-21

1554
39

0

19 326
5428
2986
3598

32931

TOTALT
24 349
4535
0
205 015
93 656
36 114
43 085
0
406 754

%

5,99%
1,11%
0,00%
50,40%
23,03%
8,88%
10,59%
0,00%

100,00%



